03/19/24 10:44 am HOUSE RESEARCH BE/JF H3566A2

..... moves to amend H.F. No. 3566, the first engrossment, as follows:

1.1

1.2	Page 29, line 14, delete "from a covered entity"
1.3	Page 29, after line 19, insert:
1.4	"(2) a cellphone;"
1.5	Renumber the clauses in sequence
1.6	Page 31, delete lines 18 to 20
1.7	Reletter the paragraphs in sequence
1.8	Page 35, line 1, delete the colon
1.9	Page 35, delete lines 2 to 4
1.10	Page 35, line 5, delete "(2)"
1.11	Page 35, line 6, after "specifying" insert ": (1)"
1.12	Page 35, line 7, delete the period and insert "; and"
1.13	Page 35, after line 7, insert:
1.14	"(2) the names, locations, and type of facilities to which material from electronics
1.15	recyclables are to be sent for final disposition."
1.16	Page 35, line 15, delete "the"
1.17	Page 35, delete line 16 and insert "collectors"
1.18	Page 37, delete section 21
1.19	Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
1.20	Amend the title accordingly